
Model G9901/G9902/G9903 Milling Machine -77-

One-Shot Oiler Breakdown

��
�

��
�

��
�

��
�

��
�

��
�

��
�

��
�

��
�

��
�

��
�

��
�

��
�

��
�

��
�

��
�



-78- Model G9901/G9902/G9903 Milling Machine

One-Shot Oiler Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
901 PSB02M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 20 909 P9901909 ELBOW FITTING
902 P9901902 SLEEVE 910 P9901910 ELBOW FITTING
903 P9901903 SPECIAL BOLT 911 P9901911 SLEEVE
904 P9901904 NYLON TUBING 4 X 3 912 P9901912 SPECIAL NUT
905 P9901905 LUBRICATING PUMP 913 P9901913 MULTI-WAY JUNCTION
906 P9901906 ADAPTER 914 P9901914 MULTI-WAY JUNCTION
907 PSB33M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 12 915 P9901915 FITTING
908 PSB15M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 20 916 P9901916 BRONZE TUBING 4 X 0.5



Model G9901/G9902/G9903 Milling Machine -79-

Accessories Breakdown & Parts List

�����

� � �
�

�
�

�
������

�

�
�

�
� �

�

����������������

�������������������

���������

�������

���

���
���

���
���

���

���

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
921 P9901921 TOOL BOX 925 P9901925 POWER FEED LIMIT SWTICH
922 P9901922 WRENCH 17/19MM 926 P9901926 POWER FEED BRASS DRIVE GEAR
923 P9901923 STANDARD SCREWDRIVER 3/8" 927 P9901927 POWER FEED UNIT
924 P9901924 STANDARD SCREWDRIVER 1/4"



-80- Model G9901/G9902/G9903 Milling Machine

Label Placement

Safety labels warn about machine hazards and ways to prevent injury. The owner of this machine 
MUST maintain the original location and readability of the labels on the machine. If any label is 
removed or becomes unreadable, REPLACE that label before using the machine again. Contact 
Grizzly at (800) 523-4777 or www.grizzly.com to order new labels. 

���

���

���

���

���

���

���

���

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
935 PLABEL-14 ELECTRICITY LABEL 940 P9901940 MACHINE ID LABEL (G9901)
936 PLABEL-12 READ MANUAL LABEL 940 P9902940 MACHINE ID LABEL (G9902)
937 P9901937 EYE/FACE INJURY HAZARD LABEL 940 P9903940 MACHINE ID LABEL (G9903)
938 P9901938 ENTANGLEMENT HAZARD LABEL 941 PPAINT-1 GRIZZLY GREEN TCH-UP PAINT
939 PLABEL-13 DISCONNECT WARNING LABEL




